• Proven bio and haemo-compatibility enabled by the Bio
Inducer Surface coating, which accelerates the rate of
endothelization and reduces thrombogenicity
• Platinum markers at stent edges allow unmatched visualization
and placement accuracy
• Newly engineered stent struts improve blood flow dynamics
Inperia Advance
Cobalt chromium coronary stent with Bio Inducer Surface

28 cm
15
ORDER INFORMATION INPERIA ADVANCE
B
A
LL
O
O
N
 E
XP
A
N
D
A
B
LE
 S
TE
N
T
7 8 12 16 20 24 25 31
2.25 ICIC22507 ICIC22512 ICIC22516 ICIC22520 ICIC22524
2.50 ICIC2508 ICIC2512 ICIC2516 ICIC2520 ICIC2525
2.75 ICIC27508 ICIC27512 ICIC27516 ICIC27520 ICIC27525
3.00 ICIC3008 ICIC3012 ICIC3016 ICIC3020 ICIC3025 ICIC3031
3.50 ICIC3508 ICIC3512 ICIC3516 ICIC3520 ICIC3525 ICIC3531
4.00 ICIC4008 ICIC4012 ICIC4016 ICIC4020 ICIC4025 ICIC4031
4.50 ICIC4512 ICIC4516 ICIC4520 ICIC4525 ICIC4531
L (mm)∅
(mm)
Manufactured by: CID S.p.a.